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U-21 Championship
2017/18 6th round, Match #34

Friday, 19.08.2017, 17:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 32°C. Spectators: 200

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

30 Mozil Oleh
2 Senytsia Volodymyr (C)
3 Veremiienko Oleh
5 Stasyshyn Nazar
4 Vyzdryk Nazar
23 Osman Oleksandr
8 Verbnyi Nazar
11 Lebed Roman
19 Hryso Maksym
10 Voitovych Volodymyr
20 Zaikyn Dmytro

Substitutes
38 Yushchyshyn Vadym
21 Tolochko Roman
9 Slastinov Daniil
7 Karpenko Ihor
13 Sautin Dmytro
18 Zavinskyi Yurii
17 Salamakha Maksym

21 Rudyk Dmytro
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
4 Havrushko Ivan (C)
5 Lytviak Bohdan
6 Babohlo Vladyslav
7 Hura Ivan
9 Hranchar Vadym
10 Railian Serhii
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
13 Vitenchuk Vadym
23 Tyshchenko Ivan

Substitutes
90 Havrusevych Yurii
17 Verkholantsev Yevhenii
18 Oliinyk Oleksandr
77 Protasov Yevhen
95 Svynoboi Eduard
99 Shkinder Vladyslav

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:
Shandor Andrii
Referee Observer:
Pervushkin Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 6th round, Match #34
Friday, 19.08.2017, 17:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 32°C. Spectators: 200

«Karpaty» Lviv 1 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
12' 11 Dovhyi Yaroslav

14' 6 Babohlo Vladyslav

22' 6 Babohlo Vladyslav
19 Hryso Maksym

17 Salamakha Maksym 46'

5 Stasyshyn Nazar 53'

54' 7 Hura Ivan

74' 11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
77 Protasov Yevhen

2 Senytsia Volodymyr
21 Tolochko Roman 77'

78' 5 Lytviak Bohdan

82' 5 Lytviak Bohdan
99 Shkinder Vladyslav

88' 23 Tyshchenko Ivan
17 Verkholantsev Yevhenii

88' 23 Tyshchenko Ivan

20 Zaikyn Dmytro 89'

90+3' 10 Railian Serhii
95 Svynoboi Eduard

90+3' 13 Vitenchuk Vadym
18 Oliinyk Oleksandr
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